
2008 - 2009
WOMEN’S INDOOR 

RESULTS
BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa,
Jan. 17, 2009

Sykes-Sabock
State College, Pa.

Feb. 6-7, 2009

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 14, 2009

PL Championships
Annapolis, Md.

Feb. 20-22, 2009

ECAC Champs.
Boston, Mass.

March 7-8, 2009

Lindsey Appel (Jr.)

Andrea Asimoglou (Sr.)

Ashley Avilleira (So.)

Ashley Behre (Sr.)

Brittany Beland (So.)

Sarah Bella (Fr.)

Samantha Bower (Fr.)

Kristin Bretscher (So.)

Molly Burke (Jr.)

Caitlin Cavanaugh (Fr.)

Alaina Chodoff (So.)

Alyson Cobb (Sr.)

Kelcey Coffin (Jr.)

Laura Cundey (Jr.)

Jenny Dalzell (Sr.)

Kati Dempsey (Sr.)

Kelly Desharnais (Fr.)

Kristen DeYoung (Jr.)

Leighann Diehl (So.)

Allison Donaghy (Fr.)

Erin Donaghy (Fr.)

Rebecca Eppleman 
(Sr.)

Stephanie Evans (Jr.)

Nicole Falcaro (Sr.)

Eileen Foley (So.)

400 - 59.56 (4)

PV - 9-10 (3)

----

3,000 - 10:42.60 (3)

----

SP - 42-1 1/2 (3)

3,000 - 10:43.70 (4)

Pentathlon - 2183 (9)
55h pent. - 9.56 (4)

800 pent. - 2:49.79 (8)
HJ pent. - 4-7 1/2 (6)

LJ pent. - Foul
SP pent. - 32-5 (2)

----

----

----

PV - 9-4 1/4 (7)

----

1,000 - 3:08.82 (2)

800 - 2:23.85 (4)

----

----

3,000 - 11:20.29 (12)

800 - 2:24.44 (5)

----

3,000 - 11:01.13 (7)

Pentathlon - 2598 (4)
55h pent. - 9.94 (5)

800 pent. - 2:46.84 (6)
HJ pent. - 4-10 1/2 (3)

LJ pent. - 15-2 (3)
SP pent. - 28-5 1/2 (5)

200 - 26.66 (13)

----

----

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa,
Dec. 6, 2008

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa,
Jan. 10, 2009

-KEY-
Italics - Season Best Mark/Time

(ECAC) - ECAC-Qualifying Mark/Time
(NCAA) - NCAA-Qualifying Mark/Time

(TT) - Bucknell All-Time Top-10 Mark/Time (at season’s end)
(SR) - School Record (at season’s end)

(#) - Placement

----

PV - 9-4 1/4 (3)

----

----

----

SP - 40-4 3/4 (1)
WT - 38-10 1/2 (5)

----

LJ - 16-0 1/2 (6)

----

----

mile - 5:22.76 (2)

PV - 9-10 (2)

60 hurdles - 10.72 (13)

mile - 5:28.43 (3)

----

----

----

mile - 5:43.78 (7)

----

----

mile - 5:37.17 (6)

HJ - 5-1 (2)

60 prelims - 8.09 (7)
60 final - 8.17 (9)

----

3,000 - 10:57.33 (7)

400 - 59.16 (3)

PV - 10-0 (2)

----

----

----

SP  - 42-2 1/4 (2)
WT - 38-8 3/4 (14)

----

LJ - 17-1 1/4 (4)
55h prelims - 9.52 (13)

SP - NM

----

----

3,000 - 10:25.70 (5)

PV - 9-6 1/4 (7)

55h prelims - 9.87 (18)
500 - 1:26.06 (12)

1,000 - 3:12.39 (9)

500 - 1:19.85 (5)

----

----

----

800 - 2:22.19 (5)

5,000 - 18:41.47 (2)

----

HJ - 5-3 (4)
55h prelims - 9.98 (21)

SP - NM

55 prelims - 7.41 (2)
55 final - 7.44 (2)
200 - 26.36 (2)

3,000 - 10:28.90 (6)

5,000 - 18:54.40 (6)

----

PV - 9-4 1/4 (8)

----

----

----

SP  42-0 3/4 (2)
WT - 37-10 1/2 (19)

----

Pentathlon - 2963 (7)
55h pent. - 9.46 (13)

800 pent. - 2:42.10 (9) 
HJ pent. - 4-10 1/2 (13)
LJ pent. - 16-8 3/4 (3) 
SP pent. - 32-5 3/4 (5)

----

3,000 - 10:42.61 (9)

----

PV - 9-4 1/4 (8)

60h prelims - 10.47 (21)
500 - 1:23.96 (4)

800 - 2:24.33 (7)

----

----

----

 mile - 5:31.13 (12)

----

3,000 - 10:45.58 (14)

----

Pentathlon - 2747 (10)
55h pent. - 9.79 (15)

800 pent. - 2:45.87 (11) 
HJ pent. - 5-2 1/4 (3)

LJ pent. - 14-11 1/4 (15) 
SP pent. - 29-4 1/2 (10)

60 prelims - 8.07 (4)
60 finals - 8.09 (6)

200 prelims - 26.90 (13)

----

3,000 - 10:43.18 (10)

----

Bison Open/Multi
Lewisburg, Pa,

Jan. 30-31, 2009

Penn St. Invite
State College, Pa,
Jan. 30-31, 2009

500 - 1:17.89 (19)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

5,000 - 18:15.33 (19)

----

----

----

800 - 2:19.18 (19)

----

----

----

800 - 2:20.52 (23)

----

----

----

----

5,000 - 18:19.79 (20)

----

400 - 58.19 (13)

PV - NH

----

----

----

SP - 42-7 (6)

----

60h prelims - 10.30 (24)
LJ - 16-6 (22)

----

5,000 - 18:50.06 (13)

----

----

----

mile - 5:22.45 (22)
 

----

----

----

----

----

5,000 - 19:04.17 (15)

----

HJ - NH
60h prelims - 10.60 (25)

60 prelims - 8.04 (27)
200 - 26.17 (26)

----

5,000 - 18:56.11 (14)

200 - 26.56 (3)

PV - 10-0 (5)

----

----

----

SP - 43-4 1/4 (1) (TT)
WT - 37-6 1/2 (16)

----

----

----

3,000 - 10:50.84 (11) 

3,000 - 10:32.41 (4)

PV - NH

500 - 1:25.75 (11)

1,000 - 3:03.33 (4)

800 - 2:19.25 (2)

----

----

mile - 5:29.27 (11)

800 - 2:25.09 (8)

3,000 - 10:57.30 (14)

----

SP - 26-11 3/4 (23)

TJ - 36-1 1/2 (7)

3,000 - 10:47.75 (7)

3,000 - 10:48.68 (8)

200 prelims - 26.41 (11) 
400 final - 58.61 (3)

PV - 10-11 3/4 (7)(TT)

----

----

----

SP - 43-0 1/2 (4)
WT - 36-6 3/4 (20)

----

LJ - 16-8 1/2 (15)
TJ - 33-2 1/2 (13)

Pentathlon - 2959 (7)
60h pent. - 9.81 (9)
HJ pent. - 4-11 (8)

SP pent. - 32-2 3/4 (3)
LJ pent. - 16-2 1/4 (5)
800 pent. - 2:43.60 (9)

----

----

5,000 - 18:03.37 (13)
3,000 - 10:16.98 (5)

----

----

1,000 - 3:05.00 (9) 

800 - 2:16.33 (2)

----

----

----

800 - 2:24.46 (10)

----

----

HJ - 5-1 (9)
Pentathlon - 2768 (9)
60h pent. - 10.42 (11)
HJ pent. - 5-1 1/4 (6)

SP pent. - 29-3 1/4 (8)
LJ pent. - 15-0 3/4 (11)
800 pent. - 2:43.50 (8)

60 prelims - 7.97 (6) 
60 semis -  7.95 (8)
60 finals - 8.08 (8)

200 prelims - 25.92 (8)(TT)
200 finals - 26.25 (8)

TJ - 35-7 1/4 (8)

3,000 - 10:48.58 (29)

5,000 - 18:28.63 (20)
3,000 - 10:45.66 (25)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

-----



Kat Folger (Fr.)

Meghan Frate (Fr.)

Rebecca Frey (So.)

Stephanie Fulmer (Fr.)

Taylor Funk (Fr.)

Colleen Gavigan (So.)

Alexa Griffiths (So.)

Kelly Grosskurth (Fr.)

Stacey Haas (Sr.)

Stephanie Hardenstine 
(So.)

Kim Hassett (Sr.)

Megan Hathaway (Sr.)

Erin Heidecker (Jr.)

Jessica Hibbert (Sr.)

Alysha Hooper (Fr.)

Kalle James-Wintjen 
(Jr.)

Allison Janda (Jr.)

Casey Krause (So.)

Jamie Leacock (So.)

Emily Liggett (Fr.)

Alyssa Maier (So.)

Lauren Malsky (So.)

Amy Mantush (Jr.)

Rebecca Misko (Fr.)

Emily Moles (So.)

Sarah Moniz (So.)

Christina Muccio (Fr.)

SP - Foul

60 prelim. - 8.63 (44)
LJ - NM
TJ - NM

PV - 12-0 (1)(ECAC)

----

60 prelims - 8.50 (39)
200 - 28.64 (37)

----

----

----

----

3,000 - 11:07.05 (11)

----

800 - 2:19.69 (1)

----

----

mile - 5:18.49 (1)

60 prelims - 8.12 (20)
300 - 42.48 (3)

1,000 - 3:05.85 (1)

LJ - 16-10 1/2 (8)
TJ - Foul

60h prelims - 9.61 (19)
400 - 1:01.97 (8)

mile - 5:33.87 (4)

----

Pentathlon - 2283 (8)
55h pent. - 10.16 (6)

800 pent. - 2:47.90 (7)
HJ pent. - 4-4 1/4 (9)

LJ pent. - 14-10 3/4 (5)
SP pent. - 24-10 (9)

60h prelims - 9.75 (20)
HJ - 5-1 (4)

LJ - 17-1 1/4 (7)

SP - 40-2 3/4 (9)
WT - 40-4 (17)

HJ - 4-11 (9)

----

60 prelims - 8.01 (12)
60 final - 7.99 (12) (TT)

200 - 26.64 (12)

----

TJ - 35-8 (1)

PV - NH

----

60 hurdles - 9.66 (6)

----

----

----

----

----

mile - 5:33.40 (5)

----

3,000 - 10:58.77 (8)

----

3,000 - 10:48.14 (4)

----

----

LJ - 16-8 (5)

60 hurdles - 9.99 (7)

mile - 5:28.63 (4)

----

60 prelims - 8.69 (21)
60 hurdles - 11.08 (17)

HJ - 5-1 (2)

SP - 38-8 3/4 (3)
WT - 40-0 (4)

HJ - 4-11 (7)

mile - 5:18.70 (1)

60 prelims - 8.04 (5)
60 final - 8.03 (5)

SP - NM

HJ - NH
LJ - 15-11 1/2 (9)
TJ - 34-2 3/4 (7)

PV - 10-11 3/4 (1)

mile - 5:01.65 (1) (TT)
3,000 - 10:23.13 (4)

55h prelims - 9.04 (6)
55h final - 8.89 (7)
200 - 28.26 (12)

----

----

5,000 - 19:04.48 (8)

----

1,000 - 3:08.91 (7)

----

200 - 26.60 (3)
400 - 58.81 (1)

5,000 - 18:46.98 (5)

mile - 5:11.91 (5)

1,000 - 3:07.78 (5)

----

500 - 1:18.27 (3)

200 - 27.53 (8)
LJ - 17-3 1/4 (2)
TJ - 34-4 1/4 (5)

55h prelims - 9.04 (6)
55h final - 8.82 (6)
400 - 1:01.35 (9)

1,000 - 3:12.24 (8)

----

55h prelims - 10.37 (27)
200 - 28.61 (18)

----

SP - 38-10 1/4 (5)
WT - NM

HJ - 4-11 (8)

3,000 - 10:22.40 (2)

55 prelims - 7.32 (1)
55 final - 7.31 (1) (TT)

200 - 26.08 (1)

SP - Foul

Pentathlon - 2543 (14)
55h pent. - 9.91 (16)

800 pent. - 2:47.80 (12) 
HJ pent. - 4-10 1/2 (13)
LJ pent. - 15-4 1/4 (12) 

SP pent. - 24-9 (18)

----

----

60h prelims - 9.61 (9)
60h final - 9.53 (7)

----

3,000 - 10:44.55 (12)

3,000 - 11:05.09 (21)

----

 
mile - 5:27.55 (10)

----

----

3,000 - 10:51.66 (15)

3,000 - 10:30.94 (5)

3,000 - 10:40.98 (8)

----

----

LJ - 17-2 (1)
TJ - 35-5 3/4 (2)

60h prelims - 9.44 (6)
60h final - 9.61 (9)

200 prelims - 27.2 (18)

mile - 5:27.67 (11)

----

Pentathlon - 2187 (17)
55h pent. - 10.13 (19)
800 pent. - 2:51.68 (14) 
HJ pent. - 4-3 1/2 (20)

LJ pent. - 14-7 (18) 
SP pent. - 23-9 (19)

HJ - 5-5 (1)
TJ - Foul

SP - 40-11 (4)
WT - 37-6 1/2 (21)

HJ - 5-3 (3)

----

60 prelims - 8.09 (6)
60 final - 8.02 (3)

200 prelims - 26.38 (3)
200 final - 26.16 (2)

----

----

PV - 11-6 1/4 (3)

1,000 - 2:55.12 (6) (TT)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

500 - 1:16.02 (6)

----

----

----

----

800 - 2:21.07 (25)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

mile - 5:06.22 (5)

----

----

LJ - 15-3 1/4 (26)
TJ - 36-6 1/4 (8)

PV - 12-1 1/2 (6)
(TT)(ECAC)

mile - 5:09.93 (12)

60h prelims - 9.51 (19)

----

5,000 - 18:46.01 (12)

----

----

----

----

800 - 2:12.13 (5)(TT)

3,000 - 10:46.23 (21)

mile - 5:05.19 (10)

 mile - 5:17.81 (18)

200 - 26.38 (28)

800 - 2:17.72 (13)

LJ - 17-4 3/4 (11)
TJ - 35-3 (13)

400 - 1:01.50 (28)
60h prelims - 9.44 (18)

----

----

----

----

SP - 39-0 1/2 (11)

HJ - 5-1 3/4 (15)

3,000 - 10:19.65 (16)

60 prelims. 8.06 (28)
200 - 26.22 (27)

----

----

----

800 - 2:18.18 (1) 

60h prelims - 9.66 (9)
60h finals - 9.50 (8)

----

3,000 - 11:04.66 (20)

----

----

1,000 - 3:06.80 (8)

----

----

3,000 - 10:49.53 (10) 

1,000 - 3:00.23 (2)

1,000 - 3:06.23 (6)

200 - 27.19 (15)

500 - 1:20.62 (5)

LJ - Foul
TJ - 36-1 1/4 (8)

60h prelims - 9.48 (6)
60h final - 9.44 (5)
400 - 1:01.27 (6)

1,000 - 3:07.35 (10)

----

60 - 8.60 (28) 
60h prelims - 10.90 (30)

200 - 28.31 (30)

LJ - 16-9 3/4 (6)

SP - 39-1 3/4 (6)
WT - 41-4 1/2 (12)

HJ - 5-1 (2)

1,000 - 2:58.91 (1)

60 prelims - 7.99 (2)
60 finals - 7.94 (3)

----

LJ - 16-9 1/4 (12)
TJ - 37-1 3/4 (2)(TT)

PV - 12-1 1/2 (1)
(TT)(ECAC)

1,000 - 2:59.20 (4)
mile - 5:02.07 (1)(ECAC)

60h prelims - 9.57 (12)
60h semis - 9.71 (14)

----

----

----

----

1,000 - 3:05.95 (10)

----

500 - 1:14.25 (1)
(SR)(ECAC)

5,000 - 18:30.45 (21)
3,000 - 10:54.55 (33)

1,000 - 3:03.98 (8)
mile - 5:06.29 (5)

mile - 5:14.74 (9)

200 prelims - 26.63 (14)

500 - 1:19.54 (9)

LJ - 17-7 1/2 (5)
TJ - 36-6 3/4 (6)

60h prelims - 9.38 (7)
60h semis - 9.38 (6)
60h final - 9.26 (6)
400 - 1:01.12 (8)

----

----

----

LJ - 17-3 1/4 (9)
TJ - 36-7 1/2 (5)

HJ - 5-5 (3)

SP - 40-9 (6)
WT - 40-9 3/4 (16)

HJ - 5-3 (4)

3,000 - 10:26.64 (14)
1,000 - 3:00.02 (5)
mile - 5:04.17 (4)

60 prelims - 7.91 (4)
60 semis - 7.90 (3)(TT)

60 finals - 7.96 (4)
200 prelims - 26.25 (10)

----

----

PV - 12-1 1/2 (9)(TT)

mile - 4:59.16 (15)(TT)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

500 - 1:15.35 (14)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

-----

----

----

BU Heptagonal
Lewisburg, Pa,
Jan. 17, 2009

Sykes-Sabock
State College, Pa.

Feb. 6-7, 2009

BU Winter Classic
Lewisburg, Pa.
Feb. 14, 2009

PL Championships
Annapolis, Md.

Feb. 20-22, 2009

ECAC Champs.
Boston, Mass.

March 7-8, 2009

Bison Opener
Lewisburg, Pa,
Dec. 6, 2008

Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa,
Jan. 10, 2009

Bison Open/Multi
Lewisburg, Pa,

Jan. 30-31, 2009

Penn St. Invite
State College, Pa,
Jan. 30-31, 2009



Chelsey Musante (Jr.)

Gillian Nordquist (Sr.)

Jennifer Pierce (Jr.)

Erin Rafferty (So.)

Jaime Rasmussen (Fr.)

Olivia Reed (Fr.)

Laura Rycek (So.)

Paige Seaborn (Fr.)

Emily Selonick (Sr.)

Gabrielle Skovira (Jr.)

Melissa Smith (Fr.)

Nichole Smith (Sr.)

Lindsay Smoot (Fr.)

Kristin Steele (Jr.)

Amanda Steinke (So.)

Caroline Strunk (Sr.)

Sarah Trahan (Fr.)

Sara Wagner (Fr.)

Kara Weichler (Fr.)

Rachel Weidman (Fr.)

Lauren Wiemken (So.)

SP - 42-7 (2)
WT - 54-0 (1)(ECAC)

----

400 - 59.45 (3)
LJ - NM

Pentathlon - 2312 (7)
55h pent. - 10.37 (7)

800 pent. - 2:57.76 (10)
HJ pent. - 4-11 3/4 (2)
LJ pent. - 14-3 1/4 (7)
SP pent. - 25-2 3/4 (8)

60 prelims - 8.00 (11) (TT)
60 final - 8.01 (13)
200 - 26.95 (16)

500 - 1:26.17 (18)

SP - Foul

500 - 1:20.78 (11)

1,000 - 3:13.85 (3)

----

----

3,000 - 10:53.90 (6)

----

----

800 - 2:27.57 (10)

800 - 2:26.82 (8)

SP - 34-10 1/4 (19)

----

----

200 - 28.00 (29)
400 - 1:02.89 (12)

3,000 - 11:04.52 (9)

SP - 39-10 3/4 (2)
WT - 52-1 (1)

----

LJ - 16-8 3/4 (4)

HJ - 5-1 (2)

60 prelims - 8.08 (6)
60 final - 8.08 (6)

500 - 1:28.09 (13)

SP - 36-4 3/4 (5)

500 - 1:21.09 (3)

----

----

3,000 - 10:48.36 (5)

3,000 - 10:39.17 (2)

----

60 prelims - 8.36 (15)
60 final - 8.34 (13)

----

----

SP - 36-0 (6)
WT - 29-10 (6)

----

----

----

----

SP - 40-9 (3)
WT - 52-1 (1)

3,000 - 10:31.68 (7)

500 - 1:18.50 (4)
LJ - 16-10 1/2 (6)

----

----

----

SP - 36-3 1/2 (10)

400 - 1:02.98 (10)

1,000 - 3:12.93 (10)

----

mile - 5:29.18 (10)

mile - 5:23.75 (7)

----

55 prelims - 7.73 (11)
200 - 27.60 (9)

800 - 2:20.25 (3)

800 - 2:25.77 (9)

SP - 35-4 (14)
WT - NM

----

5,000 - 18:43.72 (3)

500 - 1:25.85 (11)

mile - 5:29.22 (11)

SP - 41-0 1/4 (3)
WT - 52-4 3/4 (1)

----

----

Pentathlon - 2381 (16)
55h pent. - 10.00 (18)
800 pent. - 2:57.83 (16) 
HJ pent. - 4-10 1/2 (13)

LJ pent. - 14-4 (19) 
SP pent. - 26-6 1/4 (13)

----

800 - 2:33.98 (24)

SP - 35-9 1/4 (15)

400 - 1:03.80 (19)

800 - 2:29.98 (15)

----

5,000 - 18:46.43 (10)

5,000 - 19:10.98 (23)

----

60 prelims - 8.29 (12)
60 finals - 8.21 (10)

200 prelims - 27.29 (20)

----

1,000 - 3:11.81 (1)

SP - 35-03 (17)
WT - NM

----

3,000 - 10:58.12 (18)

----

1,000 - 3:14.04 (2)

WT - 56-8 3/4 (9)
(TT)(ECAC)

5,000 - 18:06.10 (18)

500 - 1:17.33 (13)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

1,000 - 3:08.40 (6)

----

----

----

----

----

----

SP - 41-4 1/4 (7)
WT - 54-3 1/4 (6)(ECAC)

----

400 - 58.03 (11)(TT)
LJ - 17-0 3/4 (17)

----

----

----

----

600 - 1:43.76 (12)

----

----

----

----

----

60 prelims - 8.19 (31)

----

600 - 1:40.84 (10)

----

----

3,000 - 11:02.59 (23)

----

----

SP - 43-3 3/4 (2)
WT - 56-5 3/4 (3)(ECAC)

3,000 - 10:25.12 (2)

LJ - 17-3 1/4 (3)

----

200 - 27.72 (20)

500 - 1:28.02 (16)

SP - 35-10 1/2 (12)

500 - 1:22.60 (7)

1,000 - 3:17.35 (13)

----

3,000 - 10:58.63 (15)

3,000 - 11:13.39 (27)

----

60 prelims - 8.12 (8)
60 finals - 8:15 (10)

200 - 27.07 (12)

800 - 2:25.04 (7)

1,000 - 3:06.78 (7)

SP - 35-7 3/4 (13)
WT - 28-11 (24)

----

mile - 5:21.74 (5)

----

1,000 - 3:12.83 (12)

SP - 45-2 1/2 (2)
(TT)(ECAC)

WT - 56-8 1/2 (1)

5,000 - 17:53.91 (7)
3,000 - 10:21.37 (9)

LJ - 18-0 1/4 (2)
400 - 58.72 (5)

HJ - 4-11 (14)
Pentathlon - 2344 (13)
60h pent. - 10.86 (14)
HJ pent. - 5-0 1/4 (7)

SP pent. - 25-9 1/2 (14)
LJ pent. - 14-2 1/2 (14)
800 pent. - 3:01.30 (14)

60 - 8.23 (18)

----

SP - 38-2 3/4 (8)

500 - 1:19.40 (8)

----

----

----

----

----

60 prelims - 8.09 (12)
60 semis -  8.09 (12)

200 prelims - 26.60 (13)

500 - 1:19.16 (7)

1,000 - 3:08.11 (14)

----

----

----

----

----

SP - 41-8 1/2 (7)
WT - 56-4 3/4 (5)

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----

----
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Feb. 14, 2009
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Annapolis, Md.

Feb. 20-22, 2009

ECAC Champs.
Boston, Mass.

March 7-8, 2009
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Gulden Relays
Lewisburg, Pa,
Jan. 10, 2009

Bison Open/Multi
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Jan. 30-31, 2009

Penn St. Invite
State College, Pa,
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RELAYS: 4x400 - 3:57.26 (3)
Appel, Janda, 

Hathaway, Pierce

4x400 - 4:11.86 (11)
Seaborn, Diehl, 
Dalzell, Cundy

4x400 - 4:14.50 (16)
Reed, Steinke, Strunk, 

Hooper

55m Shuttle Hurdles - 
36.39 (2)

Funk, Mantush, 
Leacock, Pierce

55m Shuttle Hurdles - 
38.71 (4)

Bretscher, Eppleman, 
Frate, Rafferty

4x200 - 1:46.74 (1)
Evans, Muccio, 

Rasmussen, James-Wintjen

4x200 - 1:52.28 (6)
Krause, Frate, Moles, 

Bretscher

4x400 - 3:56.81 (1)
Appel, Janda, Pierce, 

Hathaway

4x400 - 4:21.23 (6)
Seaborn, Cundey, 
Moniz, Weidman

4x400 - 4:33.00 (8)
Chodoff, Selonick, 

Donaghy, Funk

4x800 - 9:29.58 (1)
Dalzell, Diehl, Fulmer, 

Janda

4x800 - 9:57.35 (3)
Grosskurth, Steinke, 

Hardenstine, Selonick

Sprint Medley - 
4:13.18 (1) (TT)

Hathaway, James-Wintjewn, 
Appel, Fulmer

Sprint Medley - 
4:31.72 (3)

Weidman, Steele, 
Coffin, Hardenstine

Distance Medley - 
12:31.15 (1)

Hibbert, Leacock, 
Dalzell, Falcaro

Distance Medley - 
12:56.15 (2)

Grosskurth, Steinke, 
Wiemken, Weichler

Distance Medley - 
13:02.76 (5)

Nordquist, Diehl, 
Strunk, Griffiths

4x400 - 3:59.00 (1)
Appel, Janda, Dalzell, 

Leacock

4x400 - 4:17.64 (7)
Seaborn, Weidman, 

Strunk, Coffin

4x400 - 4:24.25 (9)
Liggett, Hardenstine, 
Selonick, Wiemken

4x800 - 9:55.51 (2)
Steinke, Hibbert, 
Hooper, Pierce

4x400 - 4:24.30 (14)
Cundey, Coffin, 
Strunk, Wienken

4x400 - 4:27.24 (16)
Liggett, Selonick, 
DeYoung, Steele

Distance Medley - 
12:51.15 (4)

Cundey, Seaborn, 
Strunk, Hardenstine

4x400 - 3:52.99 (14)
(TT)(ECAC)

Appel, Dalzell, Pierce, 
Hathaway

4x400 - 4:02.68 (2)
Diehl, Hathaway, 
Pierce, Dalzell

4x400 - 4:19.24 (10)
Evans, Leacock, 

Hardenstine, Hooper

4x400 - 4:27.79 (15)
Coffin, Liggett, 

Leacock, Hibbert

4x400 - 3:53.62 (1)(ECAC)
Appel, Dalzell, Pierce, 

Hathaway

4x800 - 9:04.40 (2)(ECAC)
Fulmer, Dalzell, Janda, 

Hathatway

Distance Medley - 
12:20.39 (3)

Cundey, Leacock, 
Janda, Fulmer

4x400  - 3:55.67 (22)
Appel, Pierce, Evans, 

Leacock

4x800 - 9:13.06 (16)
Dalzell, Hibbert, Janda, 

Moniz
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Jan. 10, 2009
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